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Sample Size 

Province-wise 
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Total Sample 

Size 
(%Age) 

 
1. 

 
Punjab 

 
74,426,525 

 

 
58 
 

 
1730 

 

 
48 

 
2. 

 
Sindh 

 
30,439,893 

 

 
24 
 

 
710 

 
 

 
20 

 
3. 

 
Khyber 

Pakhtunkhwa  
 

 
17,743,645 

 

 
14 
 

 
560 

 

 
15 

 
4. 

 
Balochistan 

 
6,565,885 

 
 

 
5 
 

 
610 

 

 
17 

  
Total 

 
129,175,948 

 

 
100 

 
3610 

 
100 

 
Note: 
Although the percentage of province wise sample size is not exactly the same as the 
percentage of the province’s population in the national population, weights are 
subsequently assigned to each province’s responses to make it commensurate with the 
latter.  


