Provincial Breakdown Sample Profile PILDAT's Nation-Wide Survey, June 2015-May 2016

No.	Province	Total Population	%Age of Province's Population in the National Population	Sample Size	Province-wise Sample in the Total Sample Size (%Age)
1.	Punjab	74,426,525	58	1730	48
2.	Sindh	30,439,893	24	710	20
3.	Khyber Pakhtunkhwa	17,743,645	14	560	15
4.	Balochistan	6,565,885	5	610	17
	Total	129,175,948	100	3610	100

Note:

Although the percentage of province wise sample size is not exactly the same as the percentage of the province's population in the national population, weights are subsequently assigned to each province's responses to make it commensurate with the latter.